Date

2020-1
0-07

2020-1
0-07

2020-1
0-07

2020-1
0-07

2020-1
0-07

2020-1
0-07

2020-1
0-07

2020-1
0-07

2020-1
0-07

2020-1
0-07

Tournament

Helsinki Open

Helsinki Open

Helsinki Open

Helsinki Open

Helsinki Open

Helsinki Open

Imitation Cup

Imitation Cup

Imitation Cup

Imitation Cup

Round

Open_Semi

Novice_Final

Motion

THBT implementing bonded government scholarships are in the int

THBT the feminist movement in the West should heavily promote tf

THBT the European Union should immediately grant full membershi
Herzegovina

THBT the Pope should excommunicate Rodrigo Duterte

THBT environmentalist groups should fully abandon advocating for
change, in favour of campaigning for adaptation efforts instead (e.g
modified crops, exploring alternative living habitats)

THBT the choice of the economic liberalism as a dominant doctrine
institutions does more harm than good

THBT the notion of journalistic objectivity has done more harm thar

THBT the United States should pursue aggressive containment of (
diplomatic threats, remilitarization of South China Sea and Japan, c
various regions).

THBT developing countries should pursue investment agreements 1
arbitrations, compared to agreements which grant foreign investors
investor-state arbitrations.

THBT the feminist movement should focus its efforts on encouragir
on encouraging women to "lean in".



2020-1
0-07

2020-0
9-11

2020-0
9-11

2020-0
9-05

2020-0
9-05

2020-0
9-05

2020-0
9-05

2020-0
9-05

2020-0
9-05

2020-0
9-05

2020-0
9-04

Imitation Cup

IUBDC Rational
Wrangle

IUBDC Rational
Wrangle

BDC Pre-Worlds
2020

BDC Pre-Worlds
2020

BDC Pre-Worlds
2020

BDC Pre-Worlds
2020

Tilbury House
Online Open 2.0

Tilbury House
Online Open 2.0

Tilbury House
Online Open 2.0

Yale NUS Pro Ams

2020

Open_Final

Open_Octa

THBT it is justified for an individual to prioritise their own self-intere:
suffering.

Post the 2020 elections, and regardless of its outcomes, THBT the
Democrat Party should split to form a new major party

THBT governments in developing countries should prioritize increas
universities, over allowing the entry of foreign universities

THBT the Bretton Woods Institutions (International Monetary Fund,
more harm than good

THBT national policies that may have significant environmental con
a veto by a national level appointed panel of scientific experts

THBT the Black Lives Matter(BLM) movement should campaign for
American police officers instead of the defunding of the police force

THBT human rights activists in post-conflict societies should neithe
nor run for election in the transition to democracy

THBT the Mexican govenment should retroactively legalise the proc
instead of keeping them illegal

THBT the IMF should adopt a policy of not bailing out countries tha
China under One Belt One Road

THBT it is in the interest of the ruling party of Kazakhstan to hold fre
akims and maslikhats

THBT the age of digital information (e.g. social media, online news,
good in protecting democracy



2020-0  Yale NUS Pro Ams 2 THBT the environmental movement should abandon the narrative o
9-04 2020 of one which emphasizes institutional accountability

2020-0 Yale NUS Pro Ams 3 THBT feminism is in opposition to capitalism
9-04 2020



