Date	Tournament	Round	Motion
2020-1 0-07	Helsinki Open	1	THBT implementing bonded government scholarships are in the int
2020-1 0-07	Helsinki Open	2	THBT the feminist movement in the West should heavily promote th
2020-1 0-07	Helsinki Open	3	THBT the European Union should immediately grant full membershi Herzegovina
2020-1 0-07	Helsinki Open	4	THBT the Pope should excommunicate Rodrigo Duterte
2020-1 0-07	Helsinki Open	5	THBT environmentalist groups should fully abandon advocating for change, in favour of campaigning for adaptation efforts instead (e.g modified crops, exploring alternative living habitats)
2020-1 0-07	Helsinki Open	Open_Semi	THBT the choice of the economic liberalism as a dominant doctrine institutions does more harm than good
2020-1 0-07	Imitation Cup	1	THBT the notion of journalistic objectivity has done more harm than
2020-1 0-07	Imitation Cup	2	THBT the United States should pursue aggressive containment of C diplomatic threats, remilitarization of South China Sea and Japan, o various regions).
2020-1 0-07	Imitation Cup	4	THBT developing countries should pursue investment agreements arbitrations, compared to agreements which grant foreign investors investor-state arbitrations.
2020-1 0-07	Imitation Cup	Novice_Final	THBT the feminist movement should focus its efforts on encouragin on encouraging women to "lean in".

2020-1 0-07	Imitation Cup	Open_Final	THBT it is justified for an individual to prioritise their own self-interes suffering.
2020-0 9-11	IUBDC Rational Wrangle	2	Post the 2020 elections, and regardless of its outcomes, THBT the Democrat Party should split to form a new major party
2020-0 9-11	IUBDC Rational Wrangle	3	THBT governments in developing countries should prioritize increas universities, over allowing the entry of foreign universities
2020-0 9-05	BDC Pre-Worlds 2020	1	THBT the Bretton Woods Institutions (International Monetary Fund, more harm than good
2020-0 9-05	BDC Pre-Worlds 2020	2	THBT national policies that may have significant environmental con a veto by a national level appointed panel of scientific experts
2020-0 9-05	BDC Pre-Worlds 2020	6	THBT the Black Lives Matter(BLM) movement should campaign for American police officers instead of the defunding of the police force
2020-0 9-05	BDC Pre-Worlds 2020	Open_Octa	THBT human rights activists in post-conflict societies should neithe nor run for election in the transition to democracy
2020-0 9-05	Tilbury House Online Open 2.0	1	THBT the Mexican govenment should retroactively legalise the proc instead of keeping them illegal
2020-0 9-05	Tilbury House Online Open 2.0	4	THBT the IMF should adopt a policy of not bailing out countries tha China under One Belt One Road
2020-0 9-05	Tilbury House Online Open 2.0	5	THBT it is in the interest of the ruling party of Kazakhstan to hold fre akims and maslikhats
2020-0 9-04	Yale NUS Pro Ams 2020	1	THBT the age of digital information (e.g. social media, online news, good in protecting democracy

2020-0 9-04	Yale NUS Pro Ams 2020	2	THBT the environmental movement should abandon the narrative o of one which emphasizes institutional accountability
2020-0 9-04	Yale NUS Pro Ams 2020	3	THBT feminism is in opposition to capitalism